
 2019-20 Club Presidents by Sector

Central Sector
Arlington Heights Benjamin Weaver weaver.benjamin@gmail.com
Bloomingdale-Roselle Samantha Millsap smillsap@roselle.lib.il.us
Buffalo Grove Bill Donahue w.donahue@att.net
Chicagoland Korean Justin Lee justin.lee@jmjfg.com
Elk Grove Village Leigh Ferstein lferstein@elkgroveparks.org
Long Grove, Kildeer, Hawthorn Woods Gregory Cardelli gcardelli@gmail.com
Palatine Suzanne Ploger s.ploger@journeystheroadhome.org
Park Ridge Nadya Zimmerman tanyatravel@att.net
River Cities Steve Pokrak spokrak@aol.com
Schaumburg A.M. Rotary Jerry Hays pastorhays@gmail.com

Schaumburg-Hoffman Estates Patricia Groenewold groenewp@aol.com

Wheeling Bruce Piepenbrink bruce.piepenbrink@hoyne.com

Near North Sector
Deerfield Peter Wirtz Pete.wirtz@Petethepainter.com

Evanston Evelyn Lee emlee336@gmail.com

Evanston Lighthouse Helen Oloroso hlnoloroso@gmail.com

Glencoe William Hansen william@familyserviceofglencoe.org

Glenview Jane Merydith jamerydith@gmail.com

Glenview-Sunrise Scott Daniels scott@skdaniels.com

Niles Shibu Peter shibup770@gmail.com

Highland Park-Highwood Paul Munk Paul_Munk@msn.com

Northbrook Gary Moriello gary3540@aol.com

Skokie Valley Ralph Klein kleinprinting@earthlink.com

Wilmette John Held johnjheld@gmail.com

Wilmette Harbor James Waite jwaite@ops-asia.com

Winnetka-Northfield Marie Kuipers auntiemooie@gmail.com

Northeast Sector
Grayslake Chad Ervin chadervin@msn.com

Gurnee Patrick French pfrench414@gmail.com

Illinois Beach Sunrise Debra Kolb debra.kolb@comcast.net

Lake Forest-Lake Bluff Rotary Club Richard Janson rwjansondds@aol.com

Lake Zurich Petra Croneigh petra4travel@gmail.com
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Libertyville Sunrise Gregory Hill greg@petfactory.com

Lincolnshire Morningstar Alan Nerad alan.nerad@gcgfinancial.com

Mundelein-Vernon Hills John Petrovskis john@tpfprinting.com

Mundelein-Vernon Hills Ray Mullen mullenray6@gmail.com

North Chicago Angela Walker angelawalkerlive@aol.com

Wauconda Bill Peppler bill.peppler@yahoo.com

Waukegan Alain Oller aloller@hotmail.com

Northwest Sector
Algonquin Gus Capone guscapone@gmail.com

Antioch JoAnne Osmond joosmond@icloud.com

Barrington Breakfast Steve Hollis karfixer@sbcglobal.net

Barrington Noon Michael Mann michaelmann1@comcast.net

Carpentersville Morning Melissa Hernandez nkcc@comcast.net

Cary-Grove Charles Barrett chuckbarrett@ameritech.net

Crystal Lake Dawnbreakers Matthew Horist mhorist@amcombank.com

Dundee Township Martin Anderson andersonmartine@sbcglobal.net

Fox Lake - Round Lake Area Christine Sefcik csefcik@grantbulldogs.org

Fox Valley Sunset Ellen Bruning bruningeh@gmail.com

Huntley James Robinson jimrobinson99@icloud.com

Lake in the Hills Jim Wales Jim.wales1120@gmail.com 

McHenry Dawn Cassiday-TurnerDCassiday@amcombank.com

McHenry - Sunrise David Liss david.matthew.liss@gmail.com

Northwest Supper Hieu Nguyen htn0816@gmail.com

RSGA Rotary Adrianne Adams ama5407@hotmail.com

Woodstock Marlene Frisbie marlenefrisbie@gmail.com

Southwest Sector
Bartlett Ralph Tovar ralph.tovar@att.net

Batavia Tony Winter tonywinter.rotary@gmail.com

Carol Stream Jim Reuter jimr@csparks.org

Elgin Steven Maske pastormaske@gmail.com

Elgin Breakfast Arturo Cruz acruz@crpinc1.com

Geneva Chuck Miles cmiles6926@gmail.com

mailto:alan.nerad@gcgfinancial.com
mailto:guscapone@gmail.com
mailto:joosmond@icloud.com
mailto:Jim.wales1120@gmail.com
mailto:jimr@csparks.org
mailto:cmiles6926@gmail.com


 2019-20 Club Presidents by Sector

Glen Ellyn Penny Belke pborello@gmail.com

Lombard Rotary Connie Gessner crgess@aol.com

St. Charles Daniel Hedge Dan.Hedge@wellsfargoadvisors.com

St. Charles Breakfast Katie Miller kmiller@stcparks.org

Villa Park Richard Keehner rkeehnerjr@invillapark.com

West Chicago Susan Bensen susan.j.bensen@lsccom.com

Wheaton Ed Lowrie toleafit@aol.com

Wheaton AM Bob Rammer rrammer76@gmail.com

Jim Hebert hebertjwt@gmail.com

mailto:kmiller@stcparks.org
mailto:susan.j.bensen@lsccom.com
mailto:rrammer76@gmail.com
mailto:hebertjwt@gmail.com

